
Barware
Copper Tapered Free Flow Pourer
F93029-000000-B01006

Part of the extensive Utopia Barware range, this Free flow pourer enables
more accurate pouring and can be used to help create layered cocktails.
Enhanced with a Copper finish.

Strong Stainless Steel construction
 - Rubber cork fits any standard size bottle
 - Incorporated Thumb Stop

Category Barware > Cocktail Equipment

Range Dash Bottles & Pourers

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 113 x 28 x 28 mm

Colour Copper

Launched 2017

Outer Barcode 5060020696220

Inner Barcode 5056645514667

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

28

113

28

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0006

0.0215

0.08

0.1

60

112

90

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

10440

1740

116

15
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